AIRPRESS

Druckluft Schnellkupplung 1/2"
Innengewinde EURO/ORION

Product Images
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https://airpress.de/druckluft-schnellkupplung-1-2-innengewinde-euro-orion-43u04

Additional Information

Artikelnummer

EAN

Gewicht (kg)

Lange (mm)

Breite (mm)

Hoéhe (mm)
VerbindungsgroRe (")
Anschlussart
Gewindeart

Anzahl der Anschlisse
Form
Sicherheitsnorm
Drehbar

Gehartet
Kondensatabscheider
Stromregler

Material

Blister

Paket enthalt (Menge)
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43U04
8712418394870
0.100000

70

30

121

1/2

Euro / Orion
Innen

2

Gerade

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Rostfreier Stahl/Messing

Ja
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